
$399,900

3660 SE 54TH AVE, OCALA, FL 34480, USA
https://restaurantsalesleasing.com

PRICED TO SELL! SE OCALA POOL HOME! UPDATED 3BR/2BA/2GA
home boasts no back neighbors, 1961 sf living area, LR w/vaulted
ceilings & gas fireplace, open eat-in kitchen w/granite counters, lots
of cabinets, gas range and dining area, family room overlooks the
screened pool, huge primary bedroom suite w/sitting area & BA
w/separate sinks, tiled shower, […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 1961 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1961 sq ft Year built: 1999

Subdivision Name: INDIAN MEADOWS Total Acreage: 1/4 to less than 1/2 acres

Parcel Number: 29719-002-10 Township: 15S

Bathrooms Full: 2 County: Marion

DOM: 42 Lot Size Acres: 0.33 acres

List Office MLS ID: MFR271500038

Building Details
Stories Total: 1 Roof: Shingle

Other Structures: Workshop Water Source: Public

Construction Materials: Block, Stone, Stucco Flooring: Carpet, Vinyl, Wood

Garage Spaces: 2 Heating: Natural Gas

Lot Features: Paved Garage Dimensions: 24x23

Amenities & Features



Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Rear Porch,
Screened

Window Features: Blinds

Pool Features: Gunite, Heated, In Ground, Salt Water,
Screen Enclosure, Solar Heat

Sewer: Septic Tank

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Natural
Gas Connected, Street Lights, Underground Utilities,
Water Connected

Parking Features: Driveway,
Garage Door Opener, Split Garage

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Water Heater,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Tankless Water Heater

Exterior Features: Irrigation
System

Fireplace Features: Gas, Living Room Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s),
Eat-in Kitchen, Split Bedroom, Stone
Counters, Walk-In Closet(s), Window
Treatments

Laundry Features: Inside, Laundry Room

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $357 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple View: Park/Greenbelt

Zoning: R1 List Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER ELLISON REALTY O

Attribution Contact: 352-732-8350

School Information
Middle Or Junior School: Osceola Middle School Elementary School: Maplewood Elementary

School-M

High School: Forest High School


